NEWSLETTER 12001
New Member of the 32-Bit RISC Series developed
NEW 32-BIT MEMBER E0C332S08ASMIC
EPSON has developed the E0C332S08 as a
basic model in the E0C33 series. This MCU is based on the
32-bit RISC E0C33209 and used for OA equipment and
portable devices. It has inherited the features of high speed
operation and low power consumption, while being a com-

EPSON’s LCD Controller/Driver with integrated temperature
sensor is now available and can be ordered from EPSON
EUROPE ELECTRONICS using these order codes:
SED1575DAB or SED157ADBB respectively. EPSON will
continue to supply their customers with the standard
SED1575DOB/TOA and SED157ADOB/TOA without
integrated temperature sensor.
S E D 1 5 7 5 S E D 1 5 7 A
Resolution (PIxel)
Duty